F-1 FTEAT MEE . RV PEAT75 Headlight Assy& Hood, Headlight

Y F WY ‘ 8 # i
Ref. No Part No. % i 1 A3k Description Quantity | Romark
1 4311001-8625D-00 iy T A Hood, Headlight 1
2 3310000-86230-00 i PR L Headlight Assy 1
3 9111013 LT Serew 3
4 9111006 HB-RF ST4 Need ST4 4




F-2 {% 3% &Rk

i

{4 Fd" 5 Meters Assy& Hood, Meter

L -
pog s
1
| oy & s
é o i
G F WA e 1y i
| Ref. No. gy Deseription Quantity | Remark
I 4311002-8625D-00 [ F g Hood, Meter 1
|2 3700000-56250-00 {3 Meter Assy 1
L3 GRITR43-198% B MR ST4.2x16 Self-Tapoed Screw ST4.2=16 3
P4 GB/TE45-108% U HRAT ST4.8=16 Seli-Tapaed Screw §T4 8=16 8
L4 3521000-8625D-00 AR L TF S Dimmer Switch 1
6 3533000562 5D-00 o T A Harn Swiich 1
7 3522000-8625D-00 AT Rl £ Winker Switch 1
3 3512000-5625D-00 B FF A 1F Lighting Switch 1
o 3513000-5625D-00 B AR Starter Swatch 1
10 4670000-5625D-00 . | BEESRM Flexible sable, odometer 1




F-3 5 mi04 . #8408, 3¢, % Steering Bar, Handlebar, Switch & Cable

BB e S L . o = &
Ref. Na. Part Mo, AT B Description Quantity | Remark
1 4700000-5625D-00 AT e Steering bar 1
2 47410018230 Fige Grip, LH 1
k! 47130082300 R e Balance weight sst 2
4 A730000-823-00 T E s Thruttlc grip 1
5 4732000-5625D-00 (I B S Graeser throttle 1
6 3592001 -8607-00 AR M E TR Choke ceble lever 1
7 3592560 7-00 RRLEA, [ i = e Choke ceble stop 1
] 3502003-5625D-00 ik AR Washer 1
9 GB/T 97.1-1985 FIEE] ¢ 5 Washero 3 1
14 BT 843-1985 ERET MS«16 Scrow M= 16 1
11 SBS000-5623D -00 FENS Rear-view mirrar, LH 1
12 S831000-5625D -00 HE W Rear-view mirmar, RH 1
13 9111003-629G-00 T O Collar 1
14 GRIT 5787-1986 KR M10=1.25<50 Bolt M1ex<1 25:=50 1
15 GB/T 6187.1-2000 kR MO Hut M1 2




F-3 75 i 0%, 4840, JF3%. $iL% Steering Bar, Handlebar, Switch & Cable

FS | EWERY P/ B | i
Rof'. No. Part No. o Quantity | Remark
16 | 4631001-56250-00 PTERE ] Throttle cable 1
V7| 4632000-8625D-00 NELRL{ T e Choke cable 1
i8 GB/T 845-1985 ERE] MS=20 Screw M5=20 1
19 GBIT 96-1983 ETBRE S Washer 4 5 1




F-4 77 6] FF o e B i 32 4% Front Shock Absorber&Steering Stem Assy

g i fRAY o E | @i
Ref. No. Part No. F i fF 25 Degritinn Quantity| Romark

1 5121000-S625D-00 p k=30 Steering sem |
2 GBIT 57872000 EkE M10 35 Bolt M10X 35 2
3 5240000-5623D-00 BT, A Front shack absorber, RH 1
4 5230000 5625000 i ek i ik Frott shock sbsorber,LH |
5 STT100M-H25 A=W TR T Lower Race, Bottom Bearing |
6 S171006-625-00 T AR R Ball, Bottom Bearing 1
7 5171003 -625A-00 gl A Upper Cover, Bottom Bearing l
8 171004625 A-00 A Lower Race, Top Bearing 1
9 S171005-625-00 - e R Ball, Top 3caring 1
10 3171001 -625A-00 e e L i Upper Cover, Top Bearing l
11 S121004-5625D-00 padlabestl g i Adjust Nut, Steering Siem 1
12 5121005-5625D-00 77 [ EE AR Lock Nut, Steering Stem 1

|

—
Lad

S121004-56250-00

A R

Washer




F-5 RU{47E4 Front Fender

w9 | EBERS ipt i | &
Raf. Na. Part No. WA 2T AEET L IBn, Quantity | Remark
1 5310000562 5D-00 AT IR Front Fender |
2 3351001-629G-00 TR Grommet, Wire 1
3 GBIT §783-2000 W M6+16 Bolt Mé=16 4
4 GRIT 93-1987 s 5 Washer &5 4
5 GRIT 96-1985 EAT b 5 Washer 5 4

.-




F-6 Rl & Ak Front Wheel

P F AN . Gy &
Ref. No. Part Mo A B Pescription Quantity | Remark
1 54600052500 TR i ke S Front Wheel Hub 1
2 S4T00(:0-501-00 gL Owter tire, fromt wheel 1
3 S4RO000-501-00 T 1 Enner tube, fromt wheel 1
4 5431001 -5625D-00 Al Axle, front wheel 1
5 543 1002-625-00 RIS HIE Collar front whe=l RH 1
6 563 1001-5625D-00 (1] i v Disk, Fromt Brake 1
7 5550000-625-04 MW Recorden for Speed 1
8 GBI 6187-1986 iR MLD Nut M10 1
G GBIT 70.2-1988 H 7 S ARET ME25 Blot M8=25 4




| F-7 Hir#i 3% #1504 Front Brake Pump

[ = RS . & A =
Ref. No. Part No. F e Haschilplan Quantity | Remark
1 SH00000-86250-00 MR 2 Eh AR Frant Brake Pump 1
2 S671005-56250-00 BT i i = Lower Clip for Oil Pipe 1
3 S671001-5625D-00 i W Upper Clip for Oil Pipe 1
4 GBIT 5787-1986 EEEE MIO=30 Bolt M10=30 2
5 GR/T §787-1986 G MG=25 Bolt 625 1
6 GB/T 5TR7-1986 B MG 12 Bolt b6 12 1

-




F-8 [5 % &5 i Rear Wheel

Fr g WA o B & i
Ref. No. Part No. F B Description Quantity | Remark
1 641 1000-5625D-00 E§t# Rear Hub 1
2 GATOON0-501-00 B Rear Tyt 1
3 GARA0D0-501-00 F§t i Rear tube 1
4 6431001-5625D-00 G Rear Axle 1
5 G431002-8625D-00 E¥EHE Bush, Rear Wheel, RH i
& G510000-56250-00 G hilmh 3% Stop bolt 1
7 GBS 91-1986 FOH 2=20 Pin 2=20 1
B GBIT 6170-1985 6B M3 Mut MR 1
g GE/T 03-1987 #Rih OF Waehe 08 1
10 GR/T 97.1-1985 P4t by Washe 08 1
1 9111025 ITHLE B MB=30 Bolt M8:30 1
12 205 1000-56250-00 A P Sprocket Hub 1
13 2051 003-56250-00 R Shim, Leck 2
14 6431003-86250-00 |53 s B Bush, Rear Wheel, LH 1
15 GB/T 6187-1986 £ ML2 MNut M125 1




F-9 ihi# .5 il Fuel Tank

e F W4 3 At &
Het. No, Part N, F WA B Description Quantity | Remark
1 16600008625 0-00 iR Fuel tank. weldment asay 1
2 3781000-8625D-00 i e ER 28 Senzor, fael level ]
3 1650000-862505-04) N Cap, fuel tank 1
4 GB/T 5783-2000 R MEx25 Bolt Mé:=25 4
5 911 1001-82300 B3 GA0xdq0=do. 5213 Tuhe®H0x did«db. 5= 13 4
6 GB/T 6170-1935 R 13 M5 Nut M3 4
7 1693002-302-00 (D) Fue! Hose No.2 1
g 1693001 -502-00 WED Fuel Hosm No.1 1
9 1692000-501-00 i R Filter 1
10 1693004 i+ Clip, Fud Hase 4
1 (GBY3-87 AR @3 Washe®s q
12 GBYT 1-85 SEIE O©F WashedDs 1




F-10 4 Seat

o
Fa F MRS . i & iE
Ref. No. Part No. T i sk Quantity | Remark
1 4400000-86250-00 b3 1N Seat Assy 1
2 GBR/T 5T87-1985 B M10xED Blot M10x80 1
3 GE/T G187-2000 EREL M10 Nut M 10 1

= [T




F-11 # 00 Cover, Fr.Top

]
Fr %5 EW AL & & &t
Raf. No. Part No, & it 28 Description Quentity | Remark
1 4322001 -8625D-00 i i L Cover, Fr.Top 1
2 91110046 FHr-R7 5T4 Meed ST4 10
3 GBIT 84519835 HTrERsT ST48 12 Self-Tapaed Screw ST4.8 X (2 6
4 3361 002-8625D-00 HIT 2 48 i 4T Winker ssgy, fr-lt 1
3 3361006-8625D-00 BT A e i T Winker ssey. frrt 1
il GB/T B45-1945 AT 4T ST48 16 Self- Tapied Screw ST4.2 < 16 4
7 GR/T B45-1945 F AT ST4.8 20 Self-Tapaed Screw ST4.8%20 2
8 4331 (0E-501-00 e Rubber Washe s
9 GRI/T 97.1-1985 b b6 Washe dbé p
L0 9111011 5 i SR ET M6 4 16 Scrow MG X 16 2
1l 5371001 -56250-00) Bl i A Bracket, front license plaic 1




F-12 $3"#f Hood Middle

—i
|
5 FHHNRE : 8 i
Ref.No. | Part No. S Quantity | Remark
1 4364001 562 5D-00 Fromt boby, middle hood i
7 4364002-5623D-00 Middle Cover 1
7 (TB/T 96-1985 Washe ©6 3
4 4331008-501-00 S B Washe 1
5 9111011 ook i A ARET MG 16 Serow M6x16 i
6 GBIT §45-1985 B TEBAT ST4.8=16 Seli-Tapoed Screw ST4.8=20 4

=4 =




F-13 #4Fif Leg Shield

Fe | EFWERE . BR | BE
Ref. No. Part No. F ALK Description Quantity | Remark
1 436200462 3D-00 iR R Inmer plste, Windshield 1
2 4362003 -4625D-00 A 44 R M Outer plate, R Windshield 1
3 4332005-625D-00 kA MR Right Windshicld, Air Cleaner 1
4 4362005-6250-00 E P R Ouser plate, L Windshield 1
5 4332006-625D-00 SRR A P Left Windshield, Air Cleaner |
6 GB/TE43-1985 [ HaRAT ST4.8=16 Sell~Tapped Screw ST4.8=16 10
7 G B/TR45-1985 B U 4T ST4, 820 Self-Tapped Screw ST4,8:20 7
B 4331008-501-00 L Washe 3
Q GB/T5287-1995 RS 06 Washe 06 2
10 9111011 5 AR ST M6=16 Serew M= 16 3
i1 91 11006 EIT-ET ST4 Need 5T4 11
12 GB/T 96-1983 -3 Do Washe b6 1




F-14 J5 B4R Rear Cover

2 ¥eg

e

o=
-'|Ju ﬁ__._.----1.-'. R -.u.-.lﬂj'_ ":"‘—-_-..
S e — e

T

=
B8 W4 3 LBy &
Ref. No. Part No. F W B Y Quantity | Remark
1 4372001-8625D-00 HEM Reat covar, RH 1
_ 2 4373001-8625D-00 FER Rer cover LH 1
a 3 4331020-5625D-00 AR Right bottom decorate the cover 1
I 4 4341002-8625D 00 A e Left bottom decorate the cover 1
- 9111006 BT ST4 Need ST4 4
|6 GB/T 96-108% K Do Washe O6 i}
- 7 GB/T 845-1985 HMAB4T ST4. 8= 16 Salf-Tapped Screw ST4.8x16 16
] 4374001-5625D-00 Ja PR Connection cover 1
g a111011 e LT Mex16 Serew Me=16 2
1o 434 | Ho-56250-04 Eahi ki Lefi bottom decorate the cover 1
1] 4331035-56250-00 Fraet: | et ] Right bottom decorate the cover 1
12 GB/TS287-1995 Il oo Washe®s 4

- 15 =




F-15 %255 8% B Air Cleaner

14—y E-H
5 * Ay - o iE
Ref. No. Part No. $ m f 25 e Quantity | Remark
1 L 71 2001-562 5004 =R Filter Core, Air Clease v 1
y) 1715001 -5625D-0 I Rk Filter Screen, Air Cleaner 1
3 1711004562 5D-(H) kv T ok Gasket, Air Cleaner 1
4 171101 0-56250-04 EEREHB(C) Gasked, Air Cleaner Cover 2
5 1714001-S62 30300 L o2 D Case, Air Cleaner 1
6 1711001-5623D-00 P A Cover,Air Cleaner 1
i 171101 1-5625D-00 HHER W Cap, Exbaust Vent RH 1
8 1711012-56250-00 FHS 0w Cap, Exbaust Vent, LH 1
g 1711002-86250-00 G A Ry Tubg, Commecting 1
10 1713000-56250-00 ik F R Clip, Air Cleans ]
11 GB/TS18-2000 ERET MSx20 Sarcw Mi*20 1
12 GB/T 5787-1986 T Mex]2 Bolt Me=12 2
13 CGiB/T B45-1945 EEABYT 5T4.2=13 Screw Tapping 5T4.2x13 2
14 GB/T 845-1985 [ B ERET ST5.5=19 Screw Tipping ST3.5=19 4

- 1 =




F-16 4 A7 8% B 1l Exhaust Muffler

a5 = e : i & & it
Ref. No. Part No. S Lt Description Quantity | Remark
1 1861003562 5006 EEERR Exhaust Muifler 1
2 181 1001-5625D-00 He B Con-Disk, Exhaust Pipe 1
3 GRB/T 97.1-1983 A OFHE Cinsket Comrp., Exhaust Outlct 1
4 GBIT 6170-1986 §EEE Mo Mut Mé 2
3 GBIT 3787-1986 KR MB<2 0 Bodt 18220 |
i GR/T 5787-1986 KA MB<40 Bolt M8:40 1
7 GBT 6187-1980 FEF MR Wt M& I

T




F-17 3% Stand

ﬁ—g ﬁ"‘ﬁ

Fr- 4 ¥ E R - & I w3
Ref. No. Part No. ikl Deagtipijen Quantity | Remark

1 4210000-56250-00 fEex Main stand 1 ’

- 4221001-8625D-00 5 g Axle, mzin stend 1

3 $221006-502-00 MR Spring hanger 1

4 4221008-629G-00 o 4AE i Location ubber,main stand 1

5 GRIT A1 70-2000 EgfE MIn Mt MI1E 1

i 4221002-501-00 2 J g Spring, Main Stand 1

TG




F-18 §#8RE£H & Footrest

R F s . 8 i ik
Ref. No. Part No. % 1 F S8 Description Quantity | Remark
1 427A000-5625 D-00 E G s ear Footrzst Assy Rh 1 i
2 4271000-5625D-00 SE A & Rear Foorest Assy,Lh 1
3 GB/T 5747-1986 R M3220 Bolt M3»20 4
4 260000-562 S0-00 LB i iR Stan, Fr Footrast 1
5 GB/T 37T87-1986 B MEx1G Bolt MB=16 4

& (i



F-19 3% Frame Body

5 R . B 3
Ref. No. Part No. 0 kB8 ke, e Quantity| Remark
1 41 10000-60700 FiE R Body Comp..Frame |
g 4111005-8625D-00 L Stay.Fr. Tep Cover 1
: 3 GBI 57871986 St MBx0S Boit Ma=#3 1
! 4 GRIT §787-1986 S MEx110 Bodt M&= 10 1
k 5 GBIT 5787-1986 Bk Mix115 Bolt M8 15 l
| 6 4546001 -5625D-00 JAtEF Rean Handgrip |
7 GBIT 6170-1986 S My Mut M8 3
] GB/T 5787-1986 A MEx32 Bolt M8=12 2
9 4111026-8625D-00 5 1 L e e Bracket, Lt Shield, Rh 1
10 411 1026-5625D-00 S Eh H A i s o Ormamental bracket, Lh |
11 4111027-5625D-00 AR A Bracket,Lt.Shield, Lh |
12 GB/T $787-86 iR Mex12 Bolt M6=12 4
13 4832000-8625D-00 A Lock, Seat Cushion 1
14 GB/T 5787-1985 i Me=20 Bolt Mi=10 4
15 4421028-5625D-00 L8 Scat cable 1




F-20 R G A fETHAE A% Rear Fork & Rear Shock Absorber

i ERfERs e $ St & i
| Ref. No Part No. FEM B Description Quantity | Ronark
1 6110000-862 51000 TRREAS Br.Fork Welding Assy 1
2 612 10065625000 R Protection Pisce, Chatin 1
3 6121004-S625D00 FERH Ao, Rr Fork Pivot 1
4 GBIT 61R7-1985 i M2 Tug M12 1
L GB/T 96-1985 et T Washer &6 2
6 9111001 BHIHE 065X 08X 4 13x3xg | TubePaIx B b (B34 1
7 9111042 BHihHEE 065X 0 23x6 Tube® &5 % 23X 6 1
g GR/T 5783-1986 S MG 12 Bolt M * 12 3
9 2970000-8625D-00 BE4 Chain 1
10 6130000-86250-00 B Chain Case 1
11 6141 004-5625D-00 R R R Click, Chain Adjuster 2
12 614 2000-5623D-00 HERYTE Adjuster 2
13 6214000-5625D-00 e Headlight Assembly 1
14 GR/T 5787-1984 WA MI0XT0 Bkt M1 70 1
1% GR/T 5787-1946 $E# M0 80 Baolt M10 80 1

cxigl] m




F-20 P ¥ E . GRS Rear Fork & Rear Shock Absorber

s F b LS . e B ik
Ref.No. | Part No.  EEAER ossrigion Quantity | Remark
16 GBIT 6187-1986 S MO Nut M10 2




F-21 #4484 . J24T 5 W Rear Fender& Taillight Assy

F 5 =L - st #i
Ref. No. Part No. R Ao Quantity | Remark

1 6310000562 50040 EI4TRIE Rear Fender ] '

;) 9111006 B R STH Need 5T4 i

3 GR/T 5747-1986 B MGx12 Balt M6x12 4

4 4EI0000-60T-00 M e Lock, Seat 1

! 9111011 i M5=16 Bole M5:16 1

it 3371004-86250-00 FELT R HE 0 Groramet, Wire Mounting 2

7 3371005-8625D-00 FEAT el = Grominet, Wire Mounting 1

8 I3T0000-8625D-00 [RAT sk Taillight Assy 1

9 6371001-502-00 S E 4 Holder, wear plate 1

10 GBIT 5787-1086 Rk Mex16 Balt M6<16 7

11 GB/T 95-1985 FEEE o6 Washeor ]

12 GB/T G187-1986 B Mo Nut M5

—33 =




F-22 #lzh# Rear Brake Arm

(o
Eg 10

P % MRS g oy & it
Ref. Na Part No. ERS RS Description Quantity | Remark
] 6541000-8625D-00 e s Pedal Rr Braks I
2 6550000-8525D-00 G iElE T Rod,Rr Brake 1
3 6541002-5625D-00 SRR [P Resct Spring, Brake Pedal 1
4 GB/TRYG- 1996 O Washer I
5 GBIT 57471986 5 Me=23 Bolt M#<28 1
6 6541 008-535.00 EE 4 Spring, Fear brake switch 1
7 3221000-625A-00 il I Switch,rear brake 1
% 2890000-107L-10 HEEhE B Ak Arm Assy Kick Starter 1
5 2891 001-107L-10 AR B AR Boot, Kick Starter 1
10 GBIT 5787-1986 B Mex20 Bolt M6 20 1
11 2471001-107L-10 F bR Pedal Canp, Gearshifi 1
12 2471002-107L-10 oS B f R Rubber, shange pada | 1




F-23 F 845 Main Cables

Eis) F MRS - A #iE
Ref. No. Part No. T A A i Quantity | Remark
1 3210000-562 5004 F e Main cases 1
2 4R12000-8625D-00 EHALSH # Koy 1
3 3540000-862 3000 L Ignition Switel Assy. 1
4 GR/T 5787-1986 B MGx12 Balt Mz 12 ;|
5 38 1000K)-501 00 I Hom 1
& 3B21000-501-10 R ek 3% Flash Re ay 1
7 I160000-501 00 W IR Volt. Regulator 1
% GRIT §757-1936 S Mox 16 Bolt M6&: 16 1
g F4E00060-501-00 AEhiks s Staring Relmy 1
10 3440000-501 00 Ak E Ignition Controller 1
11 3450000-706-00 £, < Ignition Coil 1
12 GBIT 97.1-198585 L] @5 Washer 3 2
13 GB/T 5783-1986 AP M3x20 Baolt M5:20 2
14 A661003-5625D-00 EEHE (D Plastic Band, Wire Hamess 2
15 4661 04-562 3D L (o) Plagtic Band, Wire Hamess f

- 25




F-24 Hiiil,

B %= T H Battery& Tool Kit

5 = ARE . i #
Raf. No. Part No. Desoription Quantity | Remark
1 4383000-5625D-00 TE# Tool Box 1
2 GB/T 5787-1986 E Me=12 'Bolt M6=12 2
a GB/TR45-1985 M EERE] ST4.8+16 Self-Tapped Screw ST4.8x16 4
| GB/T §787-1986 SEE Max20 Balt Mé:20 2
& SR13001-302-00 THW Bag, Tods 1
8 SR1L001-502-00 g Slip-Joinied Pliers 1
7 SEEH001-502-00 KAEBE WP Wrench, Spark Plug 1
8 SE11002-502.00 iRk 7140 Handle, Screw Driver 1
a SE11003-502-00 AL e 7] Bauble-Fnd Skew Driver 1
10 SE11008-502-00 FR#\EF (14=12) Spanner [ 412 1
11 SR11007-502-00 FOMFE (10=8) Spanner $0=% 1
12 S810000-502-00 HMELHR Teaol Kit 1
13 1510085625000 HeEtE Battery Hox 1
14 9111006 H¥EET ST4 Meed STH 2
15 GB/TH45-1985 B BT ST4.8%16 Self-Tapsed Screw ST4.8+14 2

-+ 26 =




F""E"“' ﬁ Eﬂiﬁl ]

EHZE | B Battery& Tool Kit

F %

s : i it =ik
Ref. No. Part “o. F 40 2K Description Quantity | Remark
16 OBT 96-1985 F I D6 Washerds 4
17 GR/T 5783-1986 iEH: Me=16 Bolt M=16 2
18 F150000-862 50040 e (12V, SAH) Rattery (12v, Sah} 1
19 3153000-56241-0) i b Baticry band 1
20 3151009-56250-00 W Cover, Tool Bax 1




